
Directors,

From: Smith, Austin <AustinSmith@gov.sc.gov>
To: Adams, MarciaMarcia.Adams@admin.sc.gov

Heigel, Catherine E.heigelce@dhec.sc.gov
Farmer, Raymondrfarmer@doi.sc.gov
Hall, Christyhallca@scdot.org
Haltiwanger, KatherineKatherineHaltiwanger@gov.sc.gov
Hitt, Bobbybhitt@sccommerce.com
Adger, Jerryjerry.adger@ppp.sc.gov
Langanelli, Johnjohn.laganelli@scdmv.net
Keel, Markmkeel@sled.sc.gov
Leroy Smithleroysmith@scdps.net
Maley, PatrickPatrickMaley@oig.sc.gov
Murray, Sylviaslmurr@scdjj.net
Parrish, Duanedparrish@scprt.com
Reames, RickReamesR@sctax.org
Shwedo, KevinKevin.Shwedo@scdmv.net
Soura, Christianchristian.soura@scdhhs.gov
Stanton, Cherylcstanton@dew.sc.gov
Stirling, Bryanstirling.bryan@doc.sc.gov
'susan.alford@dss.sc.gov''susan.alford@dss.sc.gov'
Taylor, Alvintaylora@dnr.sc.gov
Taylor, Richelerichele.taylor@llr.sc.gov
Toomey, Bobbtoomey@daodas.sc.gov

CC: Baker, Josh <JoshBaker@gov.sc.gov>
Date: 7/7/2016 2:03:47 PM

Subject: FW: Executive Order 2016-16 - Hidden Earmarks
Attachments: 2016-16 Ordering Cabinet to comply with Hidden Earmark Transparency Directive.pdf

Please find attached an Executive Order designed to make the earmarking process in South Carolina's budget more 
transparent and to ensure that the process for allocating funds in the budget complies with state law. Earmarks 
present themselves differently in each agency's budget, so please don't hesitate to contact us with questions.

Best,

Austin

From: Schimsa, Rebecca
Sent: Thursday, July 07, 2016 11:36 AM
To: Patel, Swati; Pisarik, Holly; Smith, Austin; Godfrey, Rob; Adams, Chaney; Baker, Josh; Glaccum, David; Veldran, 
Katherine; Mottel, Haley
Subject: Executive Order 2016-16 - Hidden Earmarks

Attached is Executive Order 2016-16, ordering the Cabinet to comply with the Governor's transparency directive for 
hidden earmarks.
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Rebecca S. Schimsa
Deputy Legal Counsel
Office of Governor Nikki R. Haley
O: 803-734-6068 | C: 803-429-4561


